

3rd and final Bill

16

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work: Putori Gurday Buhari					
To Haxijan talu					
Via Malpur.					
Name of Corl: Ravindra Prasad Sharma.					
No. and Date of Agreement.					
M/R. 11/23-24, Putori 05/10-09-24					
Date of Completion - 09-06-25					
Date of Entry - 21-01-25					
Date of					

	@Rs	10981.64		Rs	32945.00
(24/186)	Brick masonry work in				
	Cement mortar 1:3 in				
	Parapet do to all				
	Comple Job				
	QVTMR P-18	13.104m ³			
	@Rs	6713.30		Rs	87971.00
(25/187)	Plastering With Cement				
	mortar (1:4) on Brick Work				
	do to all Comple Job.				
	QVTMR P-19	93.12 m ²			
	@Rs	216.36		Rs	20147.00
(26/188)	Painting two Coats including				
	Primer Coat do to all				
	Comple Job.				
	QVTMR P-19	93.12 m ²			
	@Rs	136.59		Rs	12719.00
(27/190)	Providing and laying				
	of a Reinforced Cement				
	Concrete Pipe do to all				
	Comple Job.				
	QVTMR P-19	2.0m			
	@Rs	1016.85		Rs	20337.00
	Total Rs :				90572.34.00
	Add 18% GST				Rs : 1630302.00
	Add 1% h.c				Rs 90572.00
	Add S.F				Rs 58596.00
					Rs 10836704.00
	less Below 0.01%				Rs (-) 1084.00
					Rs 10835620.00

Continuation

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134				
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
				Rs 10235620.00
Less Prov Bill VTMB P-10				Rs (-) 4242893.00
Less Prov Bill VTMB P-15				Rs (-) 1530293.00
				Rs 5062434.00

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2	4.00	5.10	0.60	- 24.48 m ²
	1	4.00	3.60	0.60	- 8.64 m ²
	1	4.00	4.30	0.60	- 10.32 m ²
Top	2	2.00	4.60	0.40	- 7.36 m ²
	2	2.00	3.10	0.40	- 2.88 m ²
	1	2.00	3.60	0.40	- 2.88 m ²
	1	2.00	4.30	0.40	- 3.44 m ²
Front	2	4.00	0.40	0.60	- 1.92 m ²
	2	4.00	0.40	0.60	- 1.92 m ²
	1	4.00	0.40	0.60	- 0.96 m ²
	1	4.00	0.40	0.60	- 0.96 m ²
Total Qty =					93.12 m ²

(17) Painting Two Coats on New Concrete Surfaces.

Side 2 x 4.00 x 4.60 x 0.60 = 22.08 m²

	2	4.00	5.10	0.60	- 24.48 m ²
	1	4.00	3.60	0.60	- 8.64 m ²
	1	4.00	4.30	0.60	- 10.32 m ²
Top	2	2.00	4.60	0.40	- 7.36 m ²
	2	2.00	3.10	0.40	- 2.88 m ²
	1	2.00	3.60	0.40	- 2.88 m ²
	1	2.00	4.30	0.40	- 3.44 m ²
Front	2	4.00	0.40	0.60	- 1.92 m ²
	2	4.00	0.40	0.60	- 1.92 m ²
	1	4.00	0.40	0.60	- 0.96 m ²
	1	4.00	0.40	0.60	- 0.96 m ²
Total Qty =					93.12 m ²

(18) Providing and laying of a Reinforced Cement Concrete Pipe duct 700mm dia. Across the road extending from drain to

2 x 2.5 x 4 = 20 m

Work has been completed as per Specimen

10/01/25